
NFLL Volunteer Hours Summary for 2025 
 

 
 

 

Month #Reporting Communication Leadership Curriculum Marketing Membership Social Tech Volunteer Other Costs Total 

                          

January 11 30 164 138 5 64 0 0 2 0 35 460 

February 22 13 27.5 135 5.5 0 2 50 55 1   289 

March 24 21 40 115 24 10 17 0 25 20.5 15 267 

1st Qtr Total 57 64 231.5 388 34.5 74 19 50 82 21.5 50 1016 

                          

April 22 8 54.25 146 0 4 15.5   153.5 45 105 531 

May 16 18 42 60 0 1.5 20.5 0 10.5 0 25 178 

June 17 29 23 141 8 9.5 25.5 50 6 0 0 292 

2nd Qtr Total 55 55 119.25 347 8 15 61.5 50 170 45 130 1001 

                          

July/Aug 19 16 35 35 10 34 6 50 0 0 0 186 

September 21 12 62 107 1 28 57 0 29 0 300 597 

3rd Qtr Total 40 28 97 142 11 62 63 50 29 0 300 783 

                          

October 19 10 21 25 2 7 119 6 19   85 294 

November 13 7 19 58 1 6 0 0 42 5 250 388 

December 9 12 53 176 14 17 54 50 27 2 1050 1455 

4th Qtr Total 41 29 93 259 17 30 173 56 88 7 1385 2137 

             

2025 Total  176 540.75 1136 70.5 181 316.5 206 369 73.5 1865 4937 


